Agenda No. Xlll e

Township of West Milford

Passaic County, New Jersey

~ Resolution 2021 — 454 ~

RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC, STATE OF NEW
JERSEY AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF OTHER LIENS

WHEREAS, the Collector of Taxes has reported receiving the amounts shown below for the
redemption of the respective lien.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the Township of West Milford that the
proper officers be and are hereby authorized and directed to pay the indicated amount to the holder of the
lien certificate as hereinafter shown below:

Certificate
No.

Certificate
Date

Block/Lot/Qual

Reimbursement
Amount

Pay to Lien Holder

19-0044

10/15/2019

07601/005

$81,508.73

FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY
PO BOX 54226
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154

21-0048

10/12/2021

10602-053

$47,239.84

FNAVILLC
120 N LASALLE ST, SUITE 1220
CHICAGO. IL 60602

19-0051

10/15/2019

07801-013.04

$2,867.00

TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
P.0. BOX 1030
BRICK, NJ 08723

19-0046

10/15/2021

07601-008

$50,311.76

TLOA OF NJ LLC

11 TALCOTT NOTCH RD
2\ FLOOR
FARMINGTON, CT 06032

21-0023

10/12/2021

03907-001.01

$13,202.03

PINE VALLEY ONE REAL ESTATE LLC
33 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1730
CHICAGO, IL 60602

21-0024

10/12/2021

03907-001.02

$123,679.38

FNAVILLC
120 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1220
CHICAGO, IL 60602

21-0025

10/12/2021

03907-002

$854.13

PINE VALLEY ONE REAL ESTATE LLC
33 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1730
CHICAGO, IL 60602

21-0051

10/12/2021

12311-010

$26,577.29

FNAVILLC
120 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1220
CHICAGO, IL 60602

21-0053

10/12/2021

13804-001

$112,312.76

FNAVILLC
120 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1220
CHICAGO, IL 60602

21-0041

10/12/2021

07701-019

$139,557.72

FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY
PO BOX 54226
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154

TOTAL

$598,110.64

Adopted: December 8, 2021

Adopted this 8t day of December, 2021
and certified as a true copy of an original.

William Senande, Township Clerk




