## **Township of West Milford**

Passaic County, New Jersey

## ~ Resolution 2021 - 454 ~

## RESOLUTION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF WEST MILFORD, COUNTY OF PASSAIC, STATE OF NEW JERSEY AUTHORIZING THE REFUND OF OTHER LIENS

**WHEREAS**, the Collector of Taxes has reported receiving the amounts shown below for the redemption of the respective lien.

**NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED** by the Council of the Township of West Milford that the proper officers be and are hereby authorized and directed to pay the indicated amount to the holder of the lien certificate as hereinafter shown below:

Certificate No.	Certificate Date	Block/Lot/Qual	Reimbursement Amount	Pay to Lien Holder
19-0044	10/15/2019	07601/005	\$81,508.73	FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY PO BOX 54226 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154
21-0048	10/12/2021	10602-053	\$47,239.84	FNA VI LLC 120 N LASALLE ST, SUITE 1220 CHICAGO. IL 60602
19-0051	10/15/2019	07801-013.04	\$2,867.00	TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC P.O. BOX 1030 BRICK, NJ 08723
19-0046	10/15/2021	07601-008	\$50,311.76	TLOA OF NJ LLC 11 TALCOTT NOTCH RD 2 <sup>ND</sup> FLOOR FARMINGTON, CT 06032
21-0023	10/12/2021	03907-001.01	\$13,202.03	PINE VALLEY ONE REAL ESTATE LLC 33 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1730 CHICAGO, IL 60602
21-0024	10/12/2021	03907-001.02	\$123,679.38	FNA VI LLC 120 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1220 CHICAGO, IL 60602
21-0025	10/12/2021	03907-002	\$854.13	PINE VALLEY ONE REAL ESTATE LLC 33 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1730 CHICAGO, IL 60602
21-0051	10/12/2021	12311-010	\$26,577.29	FNA VI LLC 120 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1220 CHICAGO, IL 60602
21-0053	10/12/2021	13804-001	\$112,312.76	FNA VI LLC 120 N LASALLE ST SUITE 1220 CHICAGO, IL 60602
21-0041	10/12/2021	07701-019	\$139,557.72	FIG CUST FIGNJ19LLC & SEC PTY PO BOX 54226 NEW ORLEANS, LA 70154
TOTAL			\$598,110.64	

Adopted: December 8, 2021

Adopted this 8<sup>th</sup> day of December, 2021 and certified as a true copy of an original.

William Senande, Township Clerk